
Product information concerning the "COMMISSION DELEGATED
REGULATION (EU) No 66/2014"

Značka: Siemens

Identifikační značka modelu: EX675LYV1E

Typ varné desky: Elektrický

Počet varných zón a/nebo ploch: 2 {1}

Spotřeba energie varné desky přepočtená na kg: 185
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Heating technology indukční
ohřev

indukční
ohřev

Dimension:
Cooking zone Ø in cm / Cooking area
length and width in cm

38,0 X
23,0

38,0 X
23,0

Energy consumption cooking zone or
cooking area in Wh/kg 185,0 185,0

Information according EN 60350-2
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